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End of Life Announcement (EOL) 
 

Product Group: INVERTER    EOL-INV-251216-2124-SCA 
 

   Mitsubishi Electric Europé B.V 
Factory Automation Scandinavia 

Hedvig Möllers gata 6, 223 55 Lund, Sweden 

 

https://se.mitsubishielectric.com/fa      

Date: 

 From:   

  

16.12.2025 

Strategic Product Marketing Team 

 

 

Announcement of production discontinuation 
Firstly thank you for the continuous support in selling our products. Since their release, the FR-D700 series has  

sold successfully. However, as Mitsubishi Electric has already introduced successors, FR-D800 series respectively,  

we have to announce their official production discontinuation. The FR-D800 series have been designed with  

greater performance and features and will offer customers more value.  

 

 

Materials to be discontinued Replacement Materials 
(not neccessarily 100% compatible) 

Material Description  Material  Material Description  Material  

FR-D720-0.1K 217399 FR-D820-0.1K-008-60 738897 

FR-D720-0.2K 217400 FR-D820-0.2K-014-60 738900  

FR-D720-0.4K 217401 FR-D820-0.4K-025-60 738903 

FR-D720-0.75K 217402 FR-D820-0.75K-042-60 738906 

FR-D720-1.5K 217403 FR-D820-1.5K-070-60 738909 

FR-D720-2.2K 217404 FR-D820-2.2K-100-60 738912 

FR-D720-3.7K 217415 FR-D820-3.7K-165-60 738915 

FR-D720-5.5K 217416 FR-D820-5.5K-238-60 738918 

FR-D720-7.5K 217417 FR-D820-7.5K-318-60 738921 

FR-D710W-0.1K 219059 FR-D810W-0.1K-008-60 738885 

FR-D710W-0.2K 219060 FR-D810W-0.2K-014-60 738888 

FR-D710W-0.4K 219061 FR-D810W-0.4K-025-60 738891 

FR-D710W-0.75K 219062 FR-D810W-0.75K-042-60 738894 

FR-D720S-0.1K 233306 FR-D820S-0.1K-008-60 738924 

FR-D720S-0.2K 233307 FR-D820S-0.2K-014-60 738927 

FR-D720S-0.4K 233308 FR-D820S-0.4K-025-60 738930 

FR-D720S-0.75K 233309 FR-D820S-0.75K-042-60 738933 

FR-D720S-1.5K 233310 FR-D820S-1.5K-070-60 738936 
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Material Description  Material  Material Description  Material  

FR-D720S-2.2K   233311 FR-D820S-2.2K-100-60 738939 
FR-D740-0.4K  236918 FR-D840-0.4K-012-60 738942 
FR-D740-0.75K  236919 FR-D840-0.75K-022-60 738945 
FR-D740-1.5K  236920 FR-D840-1.5K-037-60 738948 
FR-D740-2.2K  236921 FR-D840-2.2K-050-60 738951 
FR-D740-3.7K  236922 FR-D840-3.7K-081-60 738954 
FR-D740-5.5K  236923 FR-D840-5.5K-120-60 738957 
FR-D740-7.5K  236924 FR-D840-7.5K-163-60 738960 
FR-D720S-0.1K-60  241901 FR-D820S-0.1K-008-60 738924 
FR-D720S-0.2K-60  241902 FR-D820S-0.2K-014-60 738927 
FR-D720S-0.4K-60  241903 FR-D820S-0.4K-025-60 738930 
FR-D720S-0.75K-60  241904 FR-D820S-0.75K-042-60 738933 
FR-D720S-1.5K-60  241925 FR-D820S-1.5K-070-60 738936 
FR-D720S-2.2K-60  241926 FR-D820S-2.2K-100-60 738939 
FR-D740-0.4K-60  241927 FR-D840-0.4K-012-60 738942 
FR-D740-0.75K-60  241928 FR-D840-0.75K-022-60 738945 
FR-D740-1.5K-60  241929 FR-D840-1.5K-037-60 738948 
FR-D740-2.2K-60  241930 FR-D840-2.2K-050-60 738951 
FR-D740-3.7K-60  241931 FR-D840-3.7K-081-60 738954 
FR-D740-5.5K-60  241932 FR-D840-5.5K-120-60 738957 
FR-D740-7.5K-60  241933 FR-D840-7.5K-163-60 738960 

FR-D720-0.1K-60  241934 FR-D820-0.1K-008-60 738897 

FR-D720-0.2K-60  241935 FR-D820-0.2K-014-60 738900 
FR-D720-0.4K-60  241936 FR-D820-0.4K-025-60 738903 
FR-D720-0.75K-60  241937 FR-D820-0.75K-042-60 738906 
FR-D720-1.5K-60  241938 FR-D820-1.5K-070-60 738909 
FR-D720-2.2K-60  241939 FR-D820-2.2K-100-60 738912 
FR-D720-3.7K-60  241940 FR-D820-3.7K-165-60 738915 
FR-D720-5.5K-60  241941 FR-D820-5.5K-238-60 738918 
FR-D720-7.5K-60  241942 FR-D820-7.5K-318-60 738921 
FR-D720-11K  243781 FR-D820-11K-450-60 757564 
FR-D720-15K  243782 FR-D820-15K-580-60 757566 
FR-D720S-008SC-EC  247595 FR-D820S-0.1K-008-EPB-60 747984 
FR-D720S-014SC-EC  247596 FR-D820S-0.2K-014-EPB-60 747985 
FR-D720S-025SC-EC  247597 FR-D820S-0.4K-025-EPB-60 747986 
FR-D720S-042SC-EC  247598 FR-D820S-0.75K-042-EPB-60 747987 
FR-D720S-070SC-EC  247599 FR-D820S-1.5K-070-EPB-60 747988 
FR-D720S-100SC-EC  247600 FR-D820S-2.2K-100-EPB-60 747989 
FR-D740-012SC-EC  247601 FR-D840-0.4K-012-EPB-60 747977 
FR-D740-022SC-EC 247602 FR-D840-0.75K-022-EPB-60 747978 
FR-D740-036SC-EC  247603 FR-D840-1.5K-037-EPB-60 747979 
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Material Description  Material  Material Description  Material  

FR-D740-050SC-EC  247604 FR-D840-2.2K-050-EPB-60 747980 
FR-D740-080SC-EC  247605 FR-D840-3.7K-081-EPB-60 747981 
FR-D740-120SC-EC  247606 FR-D840-5.5K-120-EPB-60 747982 
FR-D740-160SC-EC  247607 FR-D840-7.5K-163-EPB-60 747983 
FR-D740-11K  261957 FR-D840-11K-230-60 757568 
FR-D740-15K  261958 FR-D840-15K-295-60 757570 

 
 

Phase Out Schedule  

End of Life (EOL) 01.01.2026 Date from which the discontinuation will become effective 

   

Last Time Buy (LTB) 31.12.2026 
Date until when last Purchase Order from customer is accepted by Mitsubishi 

Electric 

   

End of Service (EOS) 31.01.2034 Date until service will be maximum available 
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Additional Information 
The above listed material are just the main standard materials.Unfortunately, there is no replacement model.  

 

Customer Action Requested 
Mitsubishi Electric will accept customer orders for the above mentioned EOL materials through LTB. They cannot 

be cancelled. Orders after the LTB date will not be accepted. The order can be scheduled with different delivery 

dates after LTB. 

If you have further questions, please contact your regional sales 

representative 

A list of Mitsubishi Electric sales representatives is available at:  

https://emea.mitsubishielectric.com/fa/contact  

 


